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Q2 Regardless of current age, have you attempted to access mental
health services for yourself as a youth?
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Q3 How do you define your race/ethnicity?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
American Indian/Alaskan Native 0.00%

Asian or Pacific Islander 0.00%

Black or African American 0.00%
Hispanic 5.88%
Caucasian or White 82.35%
Multiple Ethnicity or Other 5.88%
Decline to answer 5.88%
TOTAL
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Q4 If you were looking for resources for a young person struggling with a
behavioral health concern, would you know how to find a provider or who
you could call for help?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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No 5.88% 1
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Q5 If you or someone you were with was experiencing a mental health
emergency or crisis, do you know who you would call?
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Q6 Regardless of age, have you ever assisted a youth/family with
accessing mental health services?
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Q7 If you or someone you were with was experiencing a mental health
emergency or crisis, would you know what help or type of help to expect
when calling Crisis Response or another mental health provider?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

I don’t know
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Yes 82.35% 14
No 11.76% 2
| don't know 5.88% 1
TOTAL 17
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Q8 Do you believe youth and young adults have difficulty getting mental
health treatment such as therapy, counseling, online therapy, help from
school counselors?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

I don’t know
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Yes 88.24% 15
No 5.88% 1
| don't know 5.88% 1
TOTAL 17
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Q9 Do you believe that it is easy to find a professional counselor or other
treatment provider close to where you live?
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No 70.59% 12
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Q10 Are you able to find a provider to prescribe medication when needed
for you or a family members or friend?
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Yes 52.94% 9
No 29.41% 5
| don’t know 17.65% 3
TOTAL 17
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Q11 Are the mental health services available in your community able to
meet the needs of the community?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, always 0.00%

Yes, sometimes 47.06%

Yes, most of the time 23.53%

No, not really 17.65%

No, never is helpful 11.76%

I don't know 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q12 Is Crisis Response helpful?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 52.94%
No 41.18%

What is Crisis Response? 5.88%
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Q13 Who can you call for help if you or someone you know needs help
with their mental health?
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above

I don’t know
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911 5.88%

988 58.82%
1-888-544-9986 0.00%

All of the above 35.29%

I don’t know who | can call 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q14 What mental health services do people need in our community need
the most (select up to 3)?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
More inpatient facilities 35.29%
Detox facility 23.53%
Transitional Housing or temporary housing 41.18%
Counselors/therapists 41.18%
Psychiatrists/med manager/ARNP 35.29%
Case managers 5.88%
Substance use disorder treatment facilities 11.76%
Autism services 52.94%
Eating disorder treatment 5.88%
School counselor's/school services 23.53%
After school services 35.29%
Respite 5.88%
Foster care services/foster homes 23.53%
Other (list): 0.00%

Total Respondents: 17
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Q15 What are the three main reasons that believe youth and young adults
don’t get mental health treatment?
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Q16 What are the 3 biggest barriers for having good mental health in your
community?
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Q17 Is there anything else that you want to say about mental health
services where you live?
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Q18 What would be at least one indicator that mental and behavioral
health services are improving in your community?
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Q19 If you could only choose one area/need to focus on to improve the
mental health of those living in your community, what would that area or
need be?
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Q20 Do you identify most closely as
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